SCHAFFHAUSER

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup

Sporthalle Dreispitz
7./8. Mai 2022

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM VORRUNDE

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total
1 |Elisha CALZAFERRI B | 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |35011.950 2|50014.300 1300 10.350 35 [ ;50 12.350 3[3.50 12.750 3[3.5012.750 1[21.25 74.450 | *
2 |Finn HOLLAUF Bl | 2015 |STV Oberbirren/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [3.0011.150 12[5.00 13.100 11(3.50 12.300 15750 12.175 8|350 12.050 19350 12.750 1|21.25 73.525| *
3 |Paolo ZANETTI 'g;‘!" 2014 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 3.50 11.350 9|5.00 13.200 9|3.50 11.750 6 }}:gg 12.200 7(3.5012.700 43.50 12.250 10]21.75 73.450| *
4 |Giorgio ROSSI A | 2014 |SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich ZTV  |35011.550 5[5.0013.650 5[3.5011.150 17(}0 12.425 2[3.5012.600 63.0011.800 182125 73.175| *
5 |Leo ROHNER B | 2014 |TZRheintal SGTV  |35010.200 28500 13.550 6350 12.200 2350 11.850 14[3.50 13.050 1[3.50 12.300 8|21.25 73.150 | *
6 |Gianin KUHN By | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |35011.250 10(5.00 13.700 4|3.50 11.600 10|20 11.000 42|3.00 12.550 8[3.50 12.750 12075 72.850 | *
7 |Gian HINDER By | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  [3:5010.950 15[5.00 13.850 3{3.50 11.300 14|50 11.700 15300 12.550 8|350 12.350 7|20.75 72.700]| *
8 |Dario FROMM L¥ | 2014 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35011.450 750013.450 7|3.5011.200 15330 12,550 1|3.50 11.900 22[3.50 11.900 14 |21.90 72.450 | *
9 |Oliver KELLER Bl | 2014 |7V Bischofszell/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.5011.950 2[5.0011.850 23(3.50 11.750 6|350 11.400 27350 12.650 5|30 12.450 6|21.25 72.050 | *
10 (Nicolai SEILER A 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.00 11.200 113.00 11.900 20|3.50 11.850 4 }‘:gg 12.100 11{3.50 12.900 2(3.00 11.800 18|18.75 71.750| *
11 (Nils LANDIS A 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich TV 3.50 11.750 4|3.00 12.000 163.50 11.550 11 ;gg 11.675 173.50 12.600 6]3.50 12.150 13|19.25 71.725( *
12 |Levin BURGI M | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.850 17[4.00 11.650 31(3.50 11.850 4|;720 12.325 5|3.50 12.500 10350 12.250 10|20.25 71.425 | *
13 |Lionel SCHLANSER Bl | 2014 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV 350 11.050 13500 11.800 25350 11.950 3 (450 11.650 20[3.00 12.400 12(3.50 12.300 8[21.25 71.150 | *
14 |Joel WALTHER B8 | 2013 |satus ORO ATV [3.0010.250 25|5.00 13.900 2|30 11.350 12| 320 11.275 30[3.00 12.300 133.00 11.900 14|19.75 70.975 | *
15 |Xavi Eloi KREIS By | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [300 9.550 37(5.00 13.100 11|3.50 11.750 6|320 11.375 28{3.00 12.250 14[3.50 12.500 4|20.25 70.525| *
16 |Roméo SORBARA B | 2013 |Satus ORO ATV |35012.050 1[50013.250 8|3.5010.500 29 [ 350 11.625 21[3.00 11.600 31 [3.00 11.100 33 | 2025 70.125 | *
17 (Laurin EUGSTER ﬂ 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.50 10.900 165.00 11.700 29|3.50 11.650 9 }}:gg 12.250 6(3.50 12.500 10|3.00 10.950 36 |21.25 69.950( *
18 |Gian SIEGRIST = | 2014 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV |3.5010.800 18|5.00 11.650 31 [3.50 11.050 20 [ ;55 12.350 3[3.50 12.250 14 3.00 11.500 23 |21.25 69.600 | *
19 |Manuel WIDMER =8 | 2014 |Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.450 21|4.00 12.850 13|3.50 10.450 32| 320 11.575 25 [3.50 12.000 20| 3.50 11.850 17| 19.75 69.175 | *
20 |Livio EGLI A 2014 | TV Riti/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.50 11.500 6|4.00 11.200 39|3.50 10.900 24 }‘:gg 12.025 123.50 11.750 26 [3.00 11.350 25| 20.25 68.725| *
21 |Finn KUNZLI A | 2014 |TVwédenswil ZTV {300 10.350 24|3.00 11.400 37 |3.50 11.200 15 | 350 11.200 32 3.00 12.000 20 [3.50 12.500 4|1825 68.650| *
22 |Nicolas STEINACHER = | 2014 |TVSuz ATV {300 10.050 32|3.00 11.750 27 {3.50 11.100 18 | 555 11.200 32 [3.00 11.800 23 [3.50 12.200 12 |17.75 68.100| *
23 |Sebastian STAUB A 2014 | TV Riti ZTv 3.50 10.800 183.00 11.650 313.50 10.500 29 ;gg 11.200 323.00 11.800 23|3.50 11.900 14|18.75 67.850( *
24 |Liano GIORGI B8 | 2015 |satus ORO ATV [35011.450 7|s5.0013.150 10|30 11.000 21|} 30 11.700 15[3.50 8.800 58|3.00 11.650 21 |21.25 67.750 | *
25 |Dario JAGGI = | 2014 |STV Lenzburg ATV |350 9.950 33|3.00 11.950 19{3.50 10.850 25 | 325 11.500 26 [3.00 12.100 17 {3.00 11.200 30 | 1825 67.550
26 |Valentin STAGER B8 | 2014 |STV Merenschwand ATV {3.00 10.500 20{3.00 11.900 20{3.50 10.850 25 | 525 11.000 42 3.00 11.450 36 [3.00 11.750 20 |17.25 67.450
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27 |Maxime BAUMANN A | 2014 |TVwadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.450 21|3.00 11.850 23|3.00 10.450 32| 30 11.675 17 [3.00 11.500 33|3.00 11.450 24|17.25 67.375
28 |Elia ZUBERBUHLER Bl | 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.50 9.950 33(4.00 12.800 143.50 10.350 35 | ;20 12.175 8|3.00 10.650 503.00 11.300 28| 19.75 67.225
29 |Jamie KING ﬂ 2013 | STV Oberbiiren/TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.50 10.250 25|3.00 11.650 313.50 10.500 29 }}:gg 11.975 133.00 11.800 23 |3.00 10.950 36|18.75 67.125
30 |Florin POLONI M | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.250 25|3.00 11.750 27{3.50 10.950 22| 10 11.200 32|3.00 12.150 16|3.00 10.450 46 | 17.75 66.750
31 |Petr STEPANOV A | 2013 |TVwédenswil ZTV {300 11.050 13{3.00 12.000 16{3.50 10.250 38 325 11.600 22 [3.00 11.500 33 [3.00 10.250 50 | 17.75 66.650
32 |Tiago JAUSLIN A | 2013 |TV wadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.200 28|3.00 12.000 16| 350 11.100 18| 330 11.350 29 [3.00 10.950 41|3.00 10.800 40|17.75 66.400
33 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER D 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 10.150 30(3.00 10.900 44|3.50 10.400 34 ;gg 11.600 223.50 12,100 17]3.00 11.200 30| 18.25 66.350
34 |Jan WINTER = | 2014 |Tvsulz ATV [3.00 9.35038|3.00 11.500 35|3.50 10.950 22| 320 11.025 39 [3.00 11.750 26| 3.00 11.250 29| 17.25 65.825
35 |Arik PAPP B | 2015 |Turmwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 350 8.95043 3.0 11.900 20 (350 10.050 41 | 3’50 11.600 22 3.00 11.150 39|3.50 11.650 21 | 18.75 65.300
36 |Alessandro CARROCCIO =8 | 2014 |STV Lenzburg ATV [3.00 9.35038|3.00 11.800 25|30 10.000 43| 320 10.775 50 [3.00 11.400 37|3.50 11.200 30|17.75 64.525
37 |Adrian SCHARDIN 5 2014 | Satus ORO ATV 3.00 9.900 35|3.00 11.450 36|3.50 10.300 37 fgg 11.025 393.00 11.650 29(3.00 9.650 53|17.25 63.975
38 |Jan MULLER 5 2015 | STV Merenschwand ATV 3.00 9.300 413.00 10.500 503.50 11.350 12 ;:gg 10.475 58(3.00 11.250 38 [3.00 10.150 51|17.25 63.025
39 |Tigran OHANIAN B8 | 2015 |satus ORO ATV [3.0010.150 30|3.00 10.750 47| 350 10.250 38| 330 10.725 51 [3.00 10.450 52|3.00 10.400 47| 17.25 62.725
40 |Ursin WILDHABER Bl | 2016 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.5010.450 21(3.00 10.300 53(3.00 8.750 54 320 10.725 51 [3.50 11.750 26 |3.00 10.700 43| 17.75 62.675
41 |Sven HUGELSHOFER By | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {300 8.900 44 [3.00 10.900 44 |3.50 10.050 41 | 30 10.975 45{3.00 11.550 32 [3.00 10.300 49 |17.25 62.675
42 |Michael HEGEMANN Bl | 2015 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.00 9.350 38(3.00 11.000 42(3.00 9.300 50 | 320 11.225 31 [3.00 10.950 41 |3.00 10.750 41| 17.25 62.575
43 |samuel GISIGER = | 2014 |STV Lenzburg ATV |300 7.250 52|3.0012.250 15[3.00 9.800 45 | >25 10.600 53 [3.00 10.950 41 [3.00 11.100 33 | 1675 61.950
44 |Joel MEYER =8 | 2015 |STV Lenzburg ATV [3.00 9.200 42|3.00 10.300 53| 250 9.700 47| 320 10.850 48 |3.50 11.500 33|3.00 10.400 47| 16.75 61.950
45 |callum SPECK B | 2015 |Turmwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.00 7.75049{3.00 11.700 29(3.50 9.600 48 | 320 11.150 36 |3.00 10.800 45 |3.00 10.550 44| 17.25 61.550
46 (Cédric KAIFER b 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 2.50 6.900 54(3.00 10.700 49 {3.00 10.150 40 ;:gg 11.675 17]3.00 10.750 483.00 11.350 25 16.75 61.525
47 |Benjamin BALINT = | 2014 |TVSulz ATV [3.00 8.60046|3.00 9.700 57|30 10.550 27| 320 10.925 46 3.00 11.000 40|3.00 10.750 41|17.25 61.525
48 |Eliah Kaleb NAGELI By | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [300 8.200 47(3.00 10.950 43|3.00 9.850 44|20 11.025 39{3.00 10.900 44 [3.00 10.500 45 | 16.75 61.425
49 |Luca MEDICI M | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [250 7.400 51{3.00 11.300 38(3.00 9.500 49 | 320 11.050 37 [3.00 10.800 45 |3.00 11.350 25| 16.75 61.400
50 |Andrin KAUFMANN a8 | 2014 |TVSulz ATV [3.00 8.700 45|3.00 10.750 47|3.00 8.950 51|20 10.800 49 |3.00 10.700 49|3.50 11.050 35|17.25 60.950
51 |Nicolas FISCHER A | 2013 [TV wadenswil ZTV |00 9.650 36|3.00 10.000 55|3.00 8.900 52| 330 12.125 10{3.00 10.800 453.00 9.450 55|17.75 60.925
52 |Lukas BRAUN M | 2015 |[Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |250 7.600 50300 9.300 59{3.00 9.800 45 |10 11.050 37|3.00 10.050 54|3.00 10.850 39| 16.75 58.650

wir sind IT
Hsiw.caras.

11.05.2022 | 08:26 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 2 von 3

www.kutush.ch | * Finalqualifikation



SCHAFFHAUSER

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM VORRUNDE

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total

53 |Dilan NASUFI By | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {300 5.750 56[3.00 11.200 393.00 10.550 27| 120 10.925 46| 2.50 9.650 56 [3.00 10.100 52 |16.75 58.175
54 |Simon GISIGER =8 | 2015 |STV Lenzburg ATV |250 6.400 55|3.00 10.500 50|3.00 8.550 55|20 10.450 59[3.00 11.650 29|3.00 9.350 56| 16.25 56.900
55 |Alessandro WIDER By | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [300 7.900 48[3.00 9.600583.00 8.550 55120 10.575 56(3.00 10.350 53[3.00 9.350 56 |16.75 56.325
56 |Colin AMSTUZ A | 2014 |TvRat ZIV  |250 470058300 8.650 60|3.00 8.800 53| 120 10.575 56 [3.00 10.600 51|3.00 10.900 38| 16.25 54.225
57 |Alexander AMMANN By | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [300 7.050 53(3.00 10.450 52|3.00 7.850 59|20 11.000 42|2.50 9.050 57(3.00 8.650 58 [16.25 54.050
58 |Andrin MEIER By | 2015 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [250 4.700 58(3.00 10.900 44|3.00 8.200 58|20 10.600 53| 250 8.000 60[3.00 9.500 54 15.75 51.900
59 |Mattia PASQUALETTI By | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV 300 4.750 57|3.00 11.100 41250 7.000 60|50 10.600 53(3.00 9.900 55(3.00 7.600 60| 16.25 50.950
60 |Balazs GAL <N 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 3.00 4.700 58|3.00 9.750 56|3.00 8.450 57 ;:gg 10.375 60| 2.50 8.300 59(2.00 8.150 59|15.25 49.725
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SCHAFFHAUSER

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
7./8. Mai 2022

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM FINAL

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total
1 |Elisha CALZAFERRI B | 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 35012100 150014250 2350 12.050 1[50 12.500 1[3.5013.000 1]3.5012.800 1|21.75 76.700
2 |Finn HOLLAUF Bl | 2015 |STV Oberbirren/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [35011.800 2[50013.600 9(3.5012.050 1|;o0 12.025 12350 12.500 6|3.50 12.800 1|21.75 74.775
3 |Paolo ZANETTI L% | 2014 |TV Landquart/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35011.300 4[5.0013.650 8|3.5012.000 3|} 12.300 6|35012.500 6|35012.450 5|21.75 74.200
4 |Giorgio ROSSI A | 2014 |SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich ZTV {300 9.950 18[5.0014.000 4[3.5012.000 3|}55 12.100 11{3.50 12.650 53.00 11.900 15 [2075 72.600
5 |Dario FROMM L¥ | 2014 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35011.200 6|5.0013.550 10|3.50 10.950 16| 320 12.425 2{3.50 12.100 13(3.50 12.300 92175 72.525
6 |Gianin KUHN By | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  [35011.100 7500 14.150 3|3.5012.000 3|3720 11.275 22{3.00 11.500 19(3.50 12.400 82075 72.425
7 |Nicolai SEILER A 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.00 10.900 103.00 12.200 20|3.50 11.700 6 }}:gg 12.200 9(3.5012.900 3[3.50 12.450 5]19.25 72.350
8 |Oliver KELLER ﬂ 2014 | TV Bischofszell/TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.50 10.900 105.00 13.100 16|3.50 10.850 18 igg 12.375 3|3.50 12.450 10(3.50 12.500 4|21.75 72.175
9 |Nils LANDIS A 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.50 11.550 33.00 11.950 21|3.50 11.600 7 }}:gg 12.000 133.50 12.750 4|3.50 11.850 16]19.75 71.700
10 |Gian HINDER By | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV 350 10.550 15500 14.300 1|350 11.500 9|35 11.925 14|3.00 12.200 12|3.50 11.100 22|20.90 71.575
11 |Lionel SCHLANSER Bl | 2014 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.5010.500 16 [5.00 12.900 17 [3.50 10.900 17 | ;20 12.275 8|3.50 12.500 6|30 12.450 5|21.75 71.525
12 |Livio EGLI A | 2014 |TVRiti/RLZ Zirich ZTV  {35011.000 8|40012.900 17[3.50 11.200 12| ;55 12.175 10{3.50 12.050 14 3.50 11.950 142075 71.275
13 |Leo ROHNER B | 2014 |TZRheintal SGTV  [3.50 9.850 20{5.0013.900 53.50 11.300 10|20 11.375 21 [3.50 12.950 2|3.50 11.800 17|21.25 71.175
14 |Gian SIEGRIST = | 2014 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV |3.5010.800 12|5.00 13.900 5[3.00 10.450 21 |35 12.300 6 [3.50 12.000 15 [3.00 11.450 20 2090 70.900
15 (Laurin EUGSTER ﬂ 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.50 10.300 17 5.00 13.400 153.50 10.600 19 }}:gg 11.700 15(3.50 12.500 6|3.50 12.000 13]21.75 70.500
16 |Manuel WIDMER B8 | 2014 |Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV |35011.300 4|4.0013.450 14[3.50 10.050 2220 11.625 17{3.50 11.750 17 [3.50 11.750 18 |20.25 69.925
17 |Joel WALTHER B | 2013 |Satus ORO ATV |3.5010.800 12|5.00 13.500 12[3.00 11.150 13| 325 11.600 18 3.00 11.150 22 3.00 11.600 19 | 1975 69.800
18 |Xavi Eloi KREIS By | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [350 9.150 23 [5.00 13.550 10|3.50 11.300 10| 320 11.500 20{3.00 11.950 16 [3.50 12.250 11 |20.75 69.700
19 |Levin BURGI M | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.900 19|5.00 13.500 12{3.50 11.150 13| 30 12.350 4|3.00 9.700 23|3.50 12.300 9|20.90 68.900
20 |Finn KONZLI A | 2014 |TVwadenswil ZTV |00 9.800 21|3.00 11.550 23|30 11.600 7|30 11.550 19(3.00 11.600 18|3.50 12.600 3|18.25 68.700
21 |Sebastian STAUB A 2014 | TV Riti ZTv 3.50 9.800 213.00 11.750 22|3.50 11.100 15 ;gg 11.225 23(3.50 12.250 113.50 11.400 21|19.25 67.525
22 |Roméo SORBARA B | 2013 |Satus ORO ATV |35011.000 8|5.0012.750 19[3.50 9.750 23|10 11.650 16 [3.00 11.400 20 [3.00 10.600 24 |20.25 67.150
23 |Liano GIORGI B8 | 2015 |satus ORO ATV [35010.750 14500 13.700 7|300 9.550 24| 33012325 5[3.00 9.550 24|3.00 11.050 23| 2040 66.925
24 |Nicolas STEINACHER a8 | 2014 |TVSulz ATV [3.00 8.400 24|3.00 11.500 24|3.50 10.600 19| 330 11.125 243.00 11.400 20|3.50 12.050 12|17.75 65.075
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SCHAFFHAUSER

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
7./8. Mai 2022

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total

1 |Livio REBSAMEN 2012 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  [40012.850 1|39914.800 4[40012.650 1[50 13.325 3[4.0013.750 1[4.0013.450 32575 80.825

2 |Jano WILLI L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |40012.650 3|700 15.050 2|40012.650 1|30013.200 9|40013.600 2|40013.650 2|25.50 80.800

3 |Federico SCHMID | 2012 |SFG Balerna/CRP Ticino ACTG  |40012.850 1|}0015.150 1|40012.400 3|30013.275 4|35013.200 9|40013.700 1|25.40 80.575

4 |Minh RUSSENBERGER M | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5011.550 29[ +:%2 14.650 9(4.0012.350 4300 13.150 11 [4.00 13.500 3|4.00 12.700 12|25.15 77.900

5 |Nelio FRANGAO A | 2013 |TVRiti ZTV  [40012.400 6|33 14.500 14[3.50 11.400 18 |3 35 13.350 2[4.00 13.300 6 3.50 12.300 22 | 24.60 77.250

6 |Elia PALOMBA =8 | 2012 |satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV |40011.800 18| F99 14.500 14[4.00 12.350 4395 13.075 14[4.00 12.950 11 [3.50 12.550 16 2520 77.225

7 |Lino ZANETTI 'g';‘!" 2012 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 4.00 11.850 15 ‘l'jgg 14.750 6(4.00 10.850 37 ggg 13.025 17(4.00 13.400 4|4.00 13.300 4|25.50 77.175

8 |Nico GIORGI =g | 2012 |satusORO ATV |40011.200 42| $%0 14.550 12[4.00 12.250 6395 13.250 6 [4.00 12.850 15(3.50 12.950 7|25.10 77.050

9 |Samuel RITCHIE A | 2012 |TvRiti ZTV  [40012.400 6|33 14.400 20{4.00 11.400 18 |3 95 13.275 4[4.0013.250 74.00 12.300 22 |25.55 77.025
10 |Nelio LINGG By | 2012 |Turnfabrik TGTV 400 11.600 27| 150 14.900 3|3.50 11.600 16|00 12.775 28(4.00 13.350 5|3.50 12.750 11|24.80 76.975
11 |Martino BIZZOZERO B | 2013 |SFG Mendrisio/CRP Ticino ACTG 400 12.400 6|700 13.950 25|4.00 12.250 6|00 13.150 11|3.50 12.700 18|3.50 12.200 27|24.00 76.650
12 |Dario WIDMER =8 | 2012 |TSVRohrdorf ATV |40011.600 27| % 14.700 7[4.00 11.400 18 (335 13.375 1[4.0012.250 29(4.00 13.100 52560 76.425
13 |David STEIGER Bl | 2013 |STVBalgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [4.0011.450 32[+90 14.700 7(4.0012.050 8|350 12.975 21 [4.00 12.850 15350 11.850 38| 24.80 75.875
14 |Lenny FORSTER Bl | 2013 |TVWidnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [4.0012.000 12 (%5 14.800 4|3.50 11.800 12|35 12.775 28350 12.600 20 |3.00 11.600 46| 23.60 75.575
15 |Cristian BUTTA B | 2013 |SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 400 11.800 18|99 14.000 23|3.50 11.300 22|30 13.175 10{4.00 13.250 7{3.50 12.000 29|24.35 75.525
16 |Nando STURZENEGGER By | 2012 |Turnfabrik TGTV 400 12.600 4|790 14.450 19]4.00 11.850 11|00 13.250 6|3.00 10.600 65|3.50 12.550 16|23.70 75.300
17 |Gianni ZANOLARI L¥ | 2012 |TV Untervaz/Tumwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 400 11.750 22|39 14.650 9|4.00 11.100 20|00 12.725 33|4.00 13.050 10{4.00 11.950 31| 25.45 75.225
18 |Quirin CAVELTI A | 2012 |STVWetzikon ZTV  [40012.300 9|30 13.600 34[3.50 10.850 37 |3 95 12.700 35 [4.00 12.950 11 (4.00 12.800 10 | 2450 75.200
19 |[Santiago FERREIRA MARQUES k 2013 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.00 12,150 11 ?l’gg 13.850 29(3.50 11.350 21 ggg 13.075 14(4.00 12.900 143.50 11.850 38(23.50 75.175
20 |Merxas KURSUN =8 | 2012 |STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV |40011.850 15|30 13.650 32[4.00 11.200 25| 335 12.975 21(4.00 12.400 23 (4.00 13.000 6 [2480 75.075
21 |Nando EGGENBERGER Bl | 2012 |7V Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [4.0011.900 14|95 14.600 11 [4.00 11.050 30 |30 12.100 54 4.00 12.950 11 |3.50 12.000 29| 24.40 74.600
22 |Tirth KHACHARIA & | 2013 |BTVBern KKB  [4.0011.650 25|90 14.550 12| 4.00 11.200 25| 500 12.425 47|3.50 12.000 34|4.00 12.700 12| 24.90 74.525
23 |Raffaele SCIUTTO B | 2013 |SFG Lugano/CRP Ticino ACTG 350 11.700 24| 199 14.500 14|3.50 11.750 13| 00 12.350 48|3.50 12.300 27{3.00 11.900 33| 22.40 74.500
24 |Leander THOMET & | 2012 |BTVBemn KKB  [4.0011.850 15|90 14.500 14|350 9.900 55|35 00 13.025 17|4.00 12.700 18|4.00 12.450 19|25.20 74.425
25 |Ben GORNER =g | 2012 |satusORO ATV |40011.650 25| F95 14.500 14[3.50 10.750 39 | 3:35 12.775 28 [4.00 12.300 27 [4.00 12.300 22 | 2470 74.275
26 |Yannick WINTERBERG & | 2012 |BTVBen KKB  [40012.600 4|35 13.000 40|30 10.750 39| 500 12.850 27|4.00 12.150 30|4.00 12.450 19|23.85 73.800
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27 |Daymen BARLOCHER Bl | 2013 |TVWidnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [4.0011.050 44 | +% 13.950 25 [3.50 11.650 15 | 3% 13.000 20 [3.00 11.850 39350 11.950 31| 23.10 73.450
28 |Lio RICKENBACHER £ | 2012 |7V Sissach/NKL Liestal BLTV |30 10.400 57399 13.700 31400 11.750 13|00 12.775 28|3.50 12.350 26|3.50 12.300 22| 23.25 73.275
29 |Joel ODERMATT £ | 2013 |7V Liestal BLTV |30 10.700 51|99 14.250 22|3.50 11.450 17| 500 13.125 13{3.00 12.000 34|3.00 11.750 41|22.15 73.275
30 |Gilles DAMUR By | 2013 |Turnfabrik TGTV 350 11.550 20| 199 13.800 30| 350 11.050 30|00 11.800 64|3.50 12.850 15|3.50 11.700 44|23.20 72.750
31 |Nik MEIER By | 2013 |STV Affeltrangen/TZ Filrstenland TGTV 300 11.450 32| 00 13.650 32|3.50 11.300 22|00 12.550 43|3.00 10.700 64|4.00 12.700 12| 22,5 72.350
32 |Amos CONTI B | 2012 |SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG 350 11.050 44| #99 13.300 37| 350 10.650 42|00 12.675 39|3.50 11.750 40|4.00 12.900 8|23.25 72.325
33 |Noah GOOD Bl | 2012 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [4.0011.250 39| +92 13.950 25[4.00 9.900 55|33 12.650 40 |4.00 12.050 33350 12.250 26| 24.65 72.050
34 |Manuel KRONENBERG M | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.500 31 [3:99 12.200 51(4.00 12.050 8|350 12.725 333.00 11.750 40 3.00 11.500 50| 20.00 71.725
35 |Aris CONTI B | 2012 |SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG |30 11.300 38| ¢ 9 13.100 38| 350 11.150 27|00 12.975 21{3.00 10.800 62|3.50 12.350 21|21.65 71.675
36 |Timeo VON BUREN & | 2012 |BTVBen KKB  [350 9.850 70|00 14.000 23400 11.150 27| 500 12.625 41|4.00 12.500 22|3.50 11.500 50| 24.05 71.625
37 |Lino STALDER Bl | 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4.0012.200 10§90 12.750 46 [3.50 10.300 49 | 330 13.250 6350 11.200 53350 11.900 33| 22.50 71.600
38 |Alexander HEATHER A | 2013 |7V Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich ZTV |35011.350 36|00 12.300 50{3.00 11.250 24335 12.700 35 [3.50 12.400 23 [3.50 11.550 48 | 2050 71.550
39 |Severin FLUM By | 2012 |STV Altnau/TZ Frstenland TGTV {400 10.950 47 | #:30 11.700 60| 3.50 10.900 34| 300 12.475 45|4.00 12.550 21 [4.00 12.600 15 |23.50 71.175
40 |Alessandro DOTTI B | 2012 |SFG Chiasso ACTG 300 10.400 57| 339 12.800 43|4.00 11.900 10| 500 12.050 56|3.00 12.150 30{3.50 11.850 38|20.30 71.150
41 |Pranshu KHACHARIA ﬁ 2013 |BTV Bern KKB 3.00 11.400 34 3:33 13.600 343.00 10.550 43 gjgg 11.925 603.00 11.700 43|3.50 11.900 33|20.70 71.075
42 |Jaxon LEUZINGER M | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.250 39 350 13.450 36 [4.00 11.050 30 | 3% 11.550 69 [3.00 12.400 23 3.00 11.150 58| 20.50 70.850
43 |Anton DROGANOV D 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 11.750 22 ggg 12.500 48 [3.50 10.900 34 ggg 11.775 653.00 11.450 46 |3.00 12.200 27|19.50 70.575
44 |Lian ALLENSPACH L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Tumwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV {350 9.900 69| ¥ 13.950 25|3.00 10.550 43| 300 13.025 17| 2.00 10.200 73[4.00 12.900 8 |21.60 70.525
45 |Nino ZIMMERMANN By | 2013 |Turnfabrik TGTV 300 10.650 52|99 14.400 20|3.50 10.950 33| 309 12.750 32|3.00 10.850 61 |3.00 10.900 62|21.70 70.500
46 |Noah BERWEGER Bl | 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4.0011.800 18535 12.850 41 [3.50 10.500 45 | 3% 12.700 35 |3.50 11.350 47 |3.50 10.750 64| 23.00 69.950
47 |Adrian JODER M | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.650 7132 11.650 613.50 10.900 34 |33 12.475 45 [3.00 11.900 36 |4.00 12.500 18|21.10 69.075
48 |Loris PERRINI B | 2013 |SFG Lugano/CRP Ticino ACTG |30 10.900 48| 00 10.900 70|3.50 10.500 45| 300 13.075 14|3.50 11.750 40|3.50 11.750 41|21.50 68.875
49 |Luca KUONI L% | 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 300 11.350 36| ¢00 12.750 46|3.00 9.100 68|30 12.500 44|3.50 11.900 36|3.00 11.100 59|20.50 68.700
50 |Diego DE RUSSI £ | 2012 |1V Liestal BLTV |30 11.950 13350 10.700 72|3.00 10.250 50|00 12.925 24|3.00 11.900 36|3.00 10.900 62{20.00 68.625
51 |Adam BRIGANCE £ 2013 [TV Pratteln AS/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.00 11.400 34 gzgg 10.800 71{3.50 10.500 45 ggg 12.925 24(3.00 11.650 44{3.50 11.250 57| 21.00 68.525
52 |Lucien MARCHON f 2012 [TV Maisprach/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.00 10.100 64 g:gg 12.800 43]3.00 10.400 48 g:gg 12.875 262.50 10.550 663.00 11.450 52|19.00 68.175

wir sind IT

HARTMANN
F

Helps. Cares. Protects.

11.05.2022 | 08:27 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 2 von 4

www.kutush.ch | * Finalqualifikation



SCHAFFHAUSER

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
7./8. Mai 2022

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total

53 |Mattia PENNUCCI B8 | 2013 |STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV |35010.250 60| 330 12.450 49{3.00 9.850 57| %90 12.275 50{3.00 11.300 42 3.00 11.900 33 | 19.50 68.025
54 |Gael VASSALLI B | 2013 |SFG Mendrisio ACTG 300 9.450 74|00 11.950 57| 350 10.750 39| 00 12.100 54|3.00 12.150 30{3.00 11.450 52| 19.05 67.850
55 |Lenny HARDEGGER Bl | 2013 |TVMels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.850 49 % 13.100 38 [3.00 9.500 61 |+ 11.850 62 3.00 11.350 47 |3.00 10.700 65| 19.70 67.350
56 |James MULLER =8 | 2013 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV {300 11.000 46| 339 12.200 51 [3.00 10.100 53 335 10.925 75 [3.00 11.300 49 [3.00 11.550 48 | 18.00 67.075
57 |Lazar JEANMAIRE B8 | 2014 |STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV |3.0011.800 18|33 11.850 58[3.00 9.000 69 |3 95 11.325 71[2.50 10.550 66 [3.00 11.600 46 [ 18.00 66.125
58 |Andri RIESEN Bl | 2013 |TVMels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.850 49 325 11.050 68(3.00 9.450 63 |30 12.600 42 |3.00 11.050 58 3.00 11.100 59| 20.00 66.100
59 |Tino WEISS = | 2011 |TVSulz ATV {3.00 10.000 65|33 11.500 63[3.00 10.200 51 |3 35 11.600 68 | 2.50 10.800 62 [3.50 11.900 33 | 18.00 66.000
60 |Noa ZIMMERMANN L% | 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV {300 10.000 65 |90 12.800 43|3.00 9.250 65| 300 11.275 73{3.00 11.300 4 [3.00 11.350 54 |19.25 65.975
61 |Levin ZINDEL L% | 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV {300 10.500 53|00 11.350 653.00 9.700 58| +20 11.975 59{3.00 11.100 56 [ 3.00 11.350 54 | 19.50 65.975
62 |Ryan STUTZ =8 | 2013 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV {300 10.250 60330 12.000 55[3.00 9.600 59395 11.825 63 2.50 10.400 69 [3.00 11.750 41 [ 18.00 65.825
63 |Timo POLONI M | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.200 42335 11.150 67(3.00 8.700 71 |30 12.275 503.00 11.000 60 3.00 11.350 54| 19.00 65.675
64 |Mathéo KUCHLER = | 2013 |STV Lenzburg ATV {300 10.000 65|30 12.150 53[3.00 9.400 64395 11.925 60[3.00 11.500 45 [3.00 10.300 74 | 1850 65.275
65 |Tim GAMMA Bl | 2013 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.200 62 [ 330 12.850 41(3.00 8.700 71 |33 11.775 65250 10.450 68 3.00 11.100 59| 18.50 65.075
66 |Yannick KERN M | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.200 62330 10.200 75(3.00 9.550 60 |+ 12.050 56 [3.00 11.150 54 3.00 11.650 45| 19.30 64.800
67 |Lio SCHARER BB | 2013 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.450 56| 300 11.200 66| 3.00 9.200 66|30 12,125 53 [3.00 11.300 49|3.00 10.350 73| 18.50 64.625
68 |Fabian BUCHER B8 | 2013 |STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV |3.0011.250 39|20 12.050 54[3.00 8.650 73|35 11.750 67[3.00 11.150 54(3.00 9.750 76 [19.00 64.600
69 |Jayden FREI =8 | 2013 |STV Neuenhof/RLZ Aargau ATV |4.00 10.500 53|39 10.100 76| 2.50 10.000 54|95 12.325 49 3.00 11.100 56 [3.00 10.550 69 [ 19.00 64.575
70 |Kimmo KEEL Bl | 2012 |TvBad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.5010.500 53350 11.600 62(3.00 8.100 78 |30 12.700 35 |3.50 11.050 58 3.00 10.400 71 | 20.50 64.350
71 |Nicolas BACHMANN A | 2012 |TVWédenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTV |30 9.550 72|30 11.750 59[3.00 9.500 61 |3 95 12.275 50{3.00 10.300 70 [3.00 10.400 71 | 1850 63.775
72 |Julian TSCHIRKY A | 2011 |TVwédenswil ZTV {300 10.000 65|30 12.000 55[3.00 10.200 51 (335 11.475 70 1.50 9.250 78 (3.50 10.650 66 [ 17.00 63.575
73 |Lennox VON MATT A | 2012 |TVwédenswil ZTV  {30010.400 57|50 9.550 78[3.00 9.200 66 |95 12.025 58 [2:50 10.250 72 3.00 10.450 70 | 18.00 61.875
74 |Marlo BENKERT A | 2012 |TVWwadenswi ZTV  |300 9.350 76|300 11.450 64[3.00 8.900 70(390 11.325 712,00 9.500 75(3.00 9.100 78 (17.00 59.625
75 |Jeremy OESCHGER a8 | 2013 |TVSulz ATV [300 9.550 72|20 9.700 77|3.00 8.500 75|330 10.875 76 [2.00 9.350 76|3.00 10.600 68| 16.50 58.575
76 |Jonas LUTHI M | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.150 77(355 11.050 68(3.00 8.300 76 |30 11.025 74| 150 9.100 793.00 9.100 78|16.50 57.725
77 |Leo STEINER =8 | 2013 |STV Lenzburg ATV [3.00 8.800 78220 10.600 74|3.00 6.800 80| 330 9.950 80 |2.50 10.300 70|3.00 10.050 75| 17.00 56.500
78 [Jan BURRI A | 2012 |Tvwadenswil ZIV  [300 875079230 7.750 79|3.00 8.550 74|330 10.700 78 2,00 9.300 77|3.00 10.650 66| 16.50 55.700
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79 |Sven VATERLAUS M | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [3.00 9.400 75 |3 50 10.650 73[3.00 8.150 77|33 10.750 77| 150 8.150 803.00 8.300 80|16.50 55.400
80 |Alessio BOTTANI = | 2013 |TVSulz ATV [300 8.20080|220 6.400 80|3.00 8.050 79|330 10.400 79|2.00 9.950 74|3.00 9.700 77|16.50 52.700
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PROGRAMM 2
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband |E B @ ﬁ Total
1 |Misha MOSER B | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [48014.350 1750 14.400 2|450 13.450 1|50 14.150 1|450 13.550 1|4.5013.900 2|28.25 83.800
2 |Noe VARGA By [ 2011 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [43012.550 8|350 16350 1[3.0011.200 11(330 13.225 6[4.5013.400 2[4.8014.200 12740 80.925
3 |Gregory HAGIOS Bl | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [48013.700 3|50 14.050 4350 11.900 6|50 13.450 4|450 12.400 4|48013.100 3|27.85 78.600
4 |Myro WIDMAIER L% | 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland GRTV  [48012.950 7|5 14.350 3[4.5012.800 2330 13.475 3[4.5013.250 3[4.0011.150 122800 77.975
5 |Nicola HUNZIKER s 2011 | STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.50 13.500 4 3:22 13.750 6(3.0011.650 7 i:gg 13.950 2(4.00 12.400 4[4.0012.700 4]24.90 77.950
6 |William HARDER B¥ | 2011 |7V Zuzwil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [45013.100 6|gg0 13.150 9350 12.300 3|320 12.750 13400 11.950 8|450 12.650 5|24.00 75.900
7 |Fabio HERB s 2011 | STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.80 13.900 2 gzgg 12.100 173.50 11.500 8 g:gg 12.900 9(3.5012.100 7(3.50 12.600 6]23.10 75.100
8 |Yann STAUBLI Bl | 2011 |7V Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [48013.150 5|go0 13.800 5350 11.350 9|300 13.300 5|350 11.850 9|3.00 10.350 17|24.15 73.800
9 |Ben BREITENMOSER B | 2011 |[KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW {450 11.900 13|35 13.000 10{3.00 10.950 15|335 13.000 8(3.50 11.400 12[4.00 12.450 72210 72.700
10 |Joshua CALZAFERRI Bl | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |45012.200 10|00 12.900 11400 12.300 3330 12.525 19450 11.750 103.00 11.000 13 2350 72.675
11 |Ryan JEKER B | 2011 |[KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |4.00 12.000 11|43 13.400 8|3.5012.200 5|35 12.500 20 [3.50 10.950 16 [3.00 11.450 11 [2235 72.500
12 |Elia THIEBAUD Bl | 2011 |STVBalgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45012.350 9390 13.550 7|3.50 11.050 12| 330 12.600 18|3.00 11.400 12|3.00 11.000 13|21.80 71.950
13 |Yann WILLI Bl | 2011 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |45011.950 12|00 12.300 15]3.00 11.300 10|30 12.650 17400 11.650 11 [3.50 11.850 10[21.50 71.700
14 |Din BRAHOVIC B | 2011 |[KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |4.00 11.900 13| ¢35 12.650 12|3.50 10.900 16335 13.025 7{3.50 11.250 14{3.00 11.900 92160 71.625
15 |Gian MELI B3 | 2011 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV {400 10.900 15|50 12.300 15]3.00 11.000 13|30 12.725 14400 12.200 6 [3.00 10.350 17| 2050 69.475
16 |Yanick VON ROTZ Bl | 2011 |TV Mels/Tumnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.50 10.400 16|30 11.400 19]3.00 11.000 13|30 12.700 15350 9.400 20{3.50 12.200 8|20.00 67.100
17 |Tobias WACKERLIN M | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (350 10.050 17350 12.600 13|250 8.050 19350 12.900 9|3.00 10.800 17{3.00 10.700 16|19.00 65.100
18 |Andrin WOODTLI Bl | 2011 |1ZRheintal SGTV  [3.00 9.400 18300 11.600 18300 9.300 18| 320 12.825 11200 9.550 18|2.50 10.750 15|17.00 63.425
19 |André KRONENBERG M | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 8.600 20350 12.600 13|3.00 9.450 17| 330 12.425 21|3.50 11.050 15(2.50 9.000 20{19.00 63.125
20 [Jovin KROPF A | 2008 |Tvwadenswil ZTv  [3.00 8.900 19|35 11.000 20 (250 7.700 20320 12.825 113.00 9.450 19|3.00 10.300 19| 18.00 60.175
21 |Benjamin KAROLINSKIY A | 2010 |TVwadenswi ZTv |200 7.800 21(35% 9.850 21 (250 7.600 21 |320 12.700 15| 250 8.350 21250 8.750 21|16.00 55.050
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1 |Davide KRATTLI =8 | 2010 |TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV [53014.300 1|} 50 14.700 1|450 12.550 2| 20 14.150 1 [5.00 13.050 1{5.30 13.600 1{31.35 82.350
2 |Yann NIEDERBERGER = | 2010 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV |48012.850 2| 450 12.950 2| 450 12.650 1 | 350 13.200 44.00 12.450 2{3.50 12.550 2| 25.55 76.650
3 |Moritz KUTSCH Bl | 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4:5011.200 5|59 11.300 3|4.00 11.400 3|50 14.100 2|3.50 11.350 3 [3.50 11.900 3 | 24.25 71.250
4 |Lukas THOMI By | 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV  |35011.250 4|35 9.8005[3.00 8.7504[3%0 13.525 3|2.00 6.350 8{3.00 11.000 4|19.25 60.675
5 |Elia ZANETTI L% | 2010 |TV Landquart/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 400 10.200 6|50 10.200 4[3.00 8.500 6355 12.500 5|3.00 10.200 4|3.00 8.600 8|19.75 60.200
6 |Enrico POROLI M | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5011.350 3|50 7.950 7250 8.250 7|3 00 11.250 6/3.00 9.9005(3.00 9.150 6 [17.00 57.850
7 |Dario BRANDLE Bl | 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [3.00 9.5008|550 5.7508|3.00 8.600 5|300 11.025 7300 9.3006(3.00 9.350 51550 53.525
8 |Matteo POROLI M | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.7007|330 8.6006|1.00 4.850 8|} 00 10.150 8|200 7.4507(3.00 8.700 713.00 49.450
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SCHAFFHAUSER

A7

36. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
7./8. Mai 2022

KUTU Schaffhausen

TZ Furstenland

KUTU 2
[H| Boden
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Timm SAUTER 3.90 0.30 10.250 1 Domenik BRUHWILER 3.40 0.30 10.050 0
Felix STUBER 1.50 3.30 6.050 0 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.70 0.30 9.000 5
Fabio STRAUSS 4.30 0.30 11.050 0 Loris MULLER 3.30 0.30 11.350 2
Jonas RAPPLE 2.90 0.30 10.550 3 Janik HOLLENSTEIN 2.60 0.30 9.850 0

4 7
Pferd
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Timm SAUTER 2.20 9.450 3 Domenik BRUHWILER 2.20 8.850 0
Fabio STRAUSS 3.20 10.300 2 Yaron HANNI 2.20 9.850 0
Jonas RAPPLE 2.80 9.500 0 Immanuel SCHMUKI 2.50 10.250 3
Nick AMON 2.80 9.850 3 Loris MULLER 2.20 9.100 0

8 3
T3] Ringe
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Enrico POROLI 1.70 0.30 9.350 5 Yaron HANNI 1.90 3.30 6.400 0
Jonas RAPPLE 2.10 0.30 9.750 1 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.20 0.30 9.550 0
Timm SAUTER 3.00 10.300 4 Marco DAMUR 2.00 0.30 9.050 0
Fabio STRAUSS 3.70 11.600 4 Loris MULLER 2.20 0.30 10.200 0

14 0
Sprung
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Noah GEIER 1.60 10.450 0 Domenik BRUHWILER 2.20 11.100 3
Mika STRAUB 2.20 0.30 10.350 0 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.40 11.050 3
Jonas RAPPLE 2.40 11.250 0 Immanuel SCHMUKT 2.20 11.250 0
Fabio STRAUSS 4.00 13.100 3 Loris MULLER 3.20 12.300 0

3 6
] Barren
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Jonas RAPPLE 3.30 10.550 1 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.20 10.300 0
Timm SAUTER 2.50 11.250 3 Lino BINGESSER 2.50 10.450 (1]
Mika STRAUB 1.70 8.000 0 Domenik BRUHWILER 2.20 10.550 5
Fabio STRAUSS 3.40 11.550 4 Yaron HANNI 2.20 10.050 0

8 5
Reck
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Matteo POROLI 1.70 8.550 0 Lino BINGESSER 1.70 9.250 3
Jonas RAPPLE 2.10 7.750 0 Domenik BRUHWILER 1.60 9.600 4
Fabio STRAUSS 3.10 11.000 4 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.30 9.100 0
Timm SAUTER 2.00 10.350 0 Loris MULLER 2.90 10.350 0

4 7
TopScorer
Fabio STRAUSS KUTU Schaffhausen 17
Domenik BRUHWILER TZ Furstenland 12
Timm SAUTER KUTU Schaffhausen 11
Joel FRAUCHIGER TZ Furstenland 8
Jonas RAPPLE KUTU Schaffhausen 5

wir sind IT
= s

Helps. Cares. Protects.
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